
11 July, 2019

Plan: PROPOSAL #2

WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)
NE NW SEC. 21  T8N R60W 6th P.M.
GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

 



Project: WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)
Site: NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.
Well: GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL #2
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Vertical Section at 67.92° (500 usft/in)

START NUDGE (2°/100ft BUR)

EOB TO 30.39° INC

END OF TANGENT

EOD TO VERTICAL

KOP (10°/100ft BUR)

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude
KOP - GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN (P2) 5752.04 836.72 2063.10 40.655842 -104.090338
HZ LP - GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN (P2) 6325.00 263.87 2051.90 40.654270 -104.090379
BHL - GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN (P2) 6325.00 -4435.22 1959.87 40.641372 -104.090712

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

400

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(1
50

 u
sf

t/
in

)

-800 -700 -600 -500 -400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

West(-)/East(+) (150 usft/in)

GOLDENEYE FED 21-1HC

GOLDENEYE FED 21-2HN

GOLDENEYE FED 21-3HN

GOLDENEYE FED 21-4HN GOLDENEYE FED 21-5HN

GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Dep Annotation
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 560ft FNL & 2272ft FWL of Sec 21

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 START NUDGE (2°/100ft BUR)
1749.38 1819.65 30.39 67.92 147.96 364.83 12.12 393.69 EOB TO 30.39° INC
4202.66 4663.79 30.39 67.92 688.76 1698.27 56.42 1832.62 END OF TANGENT
5652.04 6183.44 0.00 0.00 836.72 2063.10 68.54 2226.32 EOD TO VERTICAL
5752.04 6283.44 0.00 0.00 836.72 2063.10 68.54 2226.32 KOP (10°/100ft BUR)
6325.00 7183.45 90.00 181.12 263.87 2051.90 587.99 2799.28 LP: 300ft FNL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21
6325.00 11883.44 90.00 181.12 -4435.22 1959.87 4848.95 7499.27 BHL: 300ft FSL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21

PROPOSED LOCAL COORDINATES:

SHL: 560ft FNL & 2272ft FWL Sec 21 

HZ LP: 300ft FNL & 975ft FEL Sec 21

BHL: 300ft FSL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21
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Planning Report

Well GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KB 20' @ 4957.00usftTVD Reference:MALLARD EXPLORATIONCompany:

KB 20' @ 4957.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #2Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.

usft
Lat/Long usft

usft

°0.90Slot Radius: ft1.10

1,484,003.48

3,387,339.89
0.00

40.653615
-104.103964

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HN

1,484,005.44

3,389,057.61

4,937.00Wellhead Elevation: usft0.00

40.653546

-104.097774

-25.09

1,717.56

usft

usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 11/07/2019 7.65 67.10 52,354

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL #2

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

156.160.000.006,325.00

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

MD
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usf

Build
Rate

(°/100usf

Turn
Rate

(°/100usf

Plan Sections

Target

SS
(usft)

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00 -4,957.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00 -4,657.00

67.920.002.002.00364.83147.961,749.3867.9230.391,819.65 -3,207.62
0.000.000.000.001,698.27688.764,202.6667.9230.394,663.79 -754.34

180.000.00-2.002.002,063.10836.725,652.040.000.006,183.44 695.04
0.000.000.000.002,063.10836.725,752.040.000.006,283.44 KOP - GOLDENEY795.04

181.12-19.8810.0010.002,051.90263.876,325.00181.1290.007,183.45 HZ LP - GOLDENE1,368.00
100.760.000.000.001,959.87-4,435.236,325.00181.1290.0011,883.44 BHL - GOLDENEYE1,368.00
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Planning Report

Well GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KB 20' @ 4957.00usftTVD Reference:MALLARD EXPLORATIONCompany:

KB 20' @ 4957.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #2Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

SHL: 560ft FNL & 2272ft FWL of Sec 21
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,957.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,857.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,757.00

START NUDGE (2°/100ft BUR)
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,657.00
400.00 2.00 67.92 399.98 0.05 2.000.66 1.62 2.00 0.004,557.02

500.00 4.00 67.92 499.84 0.21 2.002.62 6.47 2.00 0.004,457.16
Fox Hills Base

531.25 4.63 67.92 531.00 0.29 2.003.51 8.64 2.00 0.004,426.00
600.00 6.00 67.92 599.45 0.48 2.005.90 14.54 2.00 0.004,357.55
700.00 8.00 67.92 698.70 0.86 2.0010.48 25.84 2.00 0.004,258.30
800.00 10.00 67.92 797.47 1.34 2.0016.36 40.33 2.00 0.004,159.53

900.00 12.00 67.92 895.62 1.93 2.0023.53 58.01 2.00 0.004,061.38
1,000.00 14.00 67.92 993.06 2.62 2.0031.98 78.86 2.00 0.003,963.94
1,100.00 16.00 67.92 1,089.64 3.42 2.0041.71 102.84 2.00 0.003,867.36
1,200.00 18.00 67.92 1,185.27 4.32 2.0052.70 129.93 2.00 0.003,771.73
1,300.00 20.00 67.92 1,279.82 5.32 2.0064.93 160.10 2.00 0.003,677.18

1,400.00 22.00 67.92 1,373.17 6.42 2.0078.40 193.31 2.00 0.003,583.83
1,500.00 24.00 67.92 1,465.21 7.63 2.0093.08 229.52 2.00 0.003,491.79
1,600.00 26.00 67.92 1,555.84 8.93 2.00108.97 268.68 2.00 0.003,401.16

Pierre Shale Top
1,609.08 26.18 67.92 1,564.00 9.05 2.00110.47 272.38 2.00 0.003,393.00
1,700.00 28.00 67.92 1,644.94 10.32 2.00126.03 310.75 2.00 0.003,312.06

1,800.00 30.00 67.92 1,732.39 11.82 2.00144.25 355.67 2.00 0.003,224.61
EOB TO 30.39° INC

1,819.65 30.39 67.92 1,749.38 12.12 2.00147.96 364.83 2.00 0.003,207.62
1,900.00 30.39 67.92 1,818.69 13.37 0.00163.24 402.50 0.00 0.003,138.31
2,000.00 30.39 67.92 1,904.94 14.93 0.00182.25 449.38 0.00 0.003,052.06
2,100.00 30.39 67.92 1,991.20 16.49 0.00201.27 496.27 0.00 0.002,965.80

2,200.00 30.39 67.92 2,077.46 18.05 0.00220.28 543.15 0.00 0.002,879.54
2,300.00 30.39 67.92 2,163.72 19.60 0.00239.30 590.04 0.00 0.002,793.28
2,400.00 30.39 67.92 2,249.97 21.16 0.00258.31 636.92 0.00 0.002,707.03
2,500.00 30.39 67.92 2,336.23 22.72 0.00277.33 683.80 0.00 0.002,620.77
2,600.00 30.39 67.92 2,422.49 24.28 0.00296.34 730.69 0.00 0.002,534.51

2,700.00 30.39 67.92 2,508.75 25.83 0.00315.36 777.57 0.00 0.002,448.25
2,800.00 30.39 67.92 2,595.00 27.39 0.00334.37 824.46 0.00 0.002,362.00
2,900.00 30.39 67.92 2,681.26 28.95 0.00353.38 871.34 0.00 0.002,275.74
3,000.00 30.39 67.92 2,767.52 30.51 0.00372.40 918.22 0.00 0.002,189.48
3,100.00 30.39 67.92 2,853.78 32.06 0.00391.41 965.11 0.00 0.002,103.22

3,200.00 30.39 67.92 2,940.03 33.62 0.00410.43 1,011.99 0.00 0.002,016.97
3,300.00 30.39 67.92 3,026.29 35.18 0.00429.44 1,058.87 0.00 0.001,930.71
3,400.00 30.39 67.92 3,112.55 36.74 0.00448.46 1,105.76 0.00 0.001,844.45
3,500.00 30.39 67.92 3,198.81 38.30 0.00467.47 1,152.64 0.00 0.001,758.19
3,600.00 30.39 67.92 3,285.06 39.85 0.00486.48 1,199.53 0.00 0.001,671.94

Richard Sandstone
3,698.47 30.39 67.92 3,370.00 41.39 0.00505.21 1,245.69 0.00 0.001,587.00
3,700.00 30.39 67.92 3,371.32 41.41 0.00505.50 1,246.41 0.00 0.001,585.68
3,800.00 30.39 67.92 3,457.58 42.97 0.00524.51 1,293.29 0.00 0.001,499.42

Parkman Sandstone
3,827.15 30.39 67.92 3,481.00 43.39 0.00529.68 1,306.02 0.00 0.001,476.00
3,900.00 30.39 67.92 3,543.84 44.53 0.00543.53 1,340.18 0.00 0.001,413.16

4,000.00 30.39 67.92 3,630.09 46.08 0.00562.54 1,387.06 0.00 0.001,326.91
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Planning Report

Well GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KB 20' @ 4957.00usftTVD Reference:MALLARD EXPLORATIONCompany:

KB 20' @ 4957.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #2Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

4,100.00 30.39 67.92 3,716.35 47.64 0.00581.56 1,433.94 0.00 0.001,240.65
4,200.00 30.39 67.92 3,802.61 49.20 0.00600.57 1,480.83 0.00 0.001,154.39
4,300.00 30.39 67.92 3,888.87 50.76 0.00619.59 1,527.71 0.00 0.001,068.13
4,400.00 30.39 67.92 3,975.12 52.31 0.00638.60 1,574.60 0.00 0.00981.88

4,500.00 30.39 67.92 4,061.38 53.87 0.00657.61 1,621.48 0.00 0.00895.62
4,600.00 30.39 67.92 4,147.64 55.43 0.00676.63 1,668.36 0.00 0.00809.36

END OF TANGENT
4,663.79 30.39 67.92 4,202.66 56.42 0.00688.76 1,698.27 0.00 0.00754.34

Sussex Sandstone
4,665.34 30.36 67.92 4,204.00 56.45 2.00689.05 1,699.00 -2.00 0.00753.00
4,700.00 29.67 67.92 4,234.01 56.98 2.00695.57 1,715.06 -2.00 0.00722.99

4,800.00 27.67 67.92 4,321.75 58.46 2.00713.60 1,759.52 -2.00 0.00635.25
4,900.00 25.67 67.92 4,411.11 59.84 2.00730.47 1,801.11 -2.00 0.00545.89
5,000.00 23.67 67.92 4,501.97 61.13 2.00746.15 1,839.79 -2.00 0.00455.03
5,100.00 21.67 67.92 4,594.24 62.31 2.00760.64 1,875.50 -2.00 0.00362.76

Shannon Sandstone
5,181.07 20.05 67.92 4,670.00 63.20 2.00771.48 1,902.25 -2.00 0.00287.00

5,200.00 19.67 67.92 4,687.80 63.40 2.00773.90 1,908.21 -2.00 0.00269.20
5,300.00 17.67 67.92 4,782.54 64.38 2.00785.93 1,937.87 -2.00 0.00174.46
5,400.00 15.67 67.92 4,878.33 65.27 2.00796.71 1,964.45 -2.00 0.0078.67
5,500.00 13.67 67.92 4,975.07 66.05 2.00806.23 1,987.91 -2.00 0.00-18.07
5,600.00 11.67 67.92 5,072.63 66.72 2.00814.47 2,008.23 -2.00 0.00-115.63

5,700.00 9.67 67.92 5,170.89 67.29 2.00821.43 2,025.39 -2.00 0.00-213.89
5,800.00 7.67 67.92 5,269.75 67.76 2.00827.09 2,039.36 -2.00 0.00-312.75
5,900.00 5.67 67.92 5,369.06 68.11 2.00831.45 2,050.12 -2.00 0.00-412.06
6,000.00 3.67 67.92 5,468.73 68.36 2.00834.51 2,057.66 -2.00 0.00-511.73

TeePee Buttes
6,021.31 3.24 67.92 5,490.00 68.40 2.00835.00 2,058.85 -2.00 0.00-533.00

6,100.00 1.67 67.92 5,568.61 68.51 2.00836.26 2,061.97 -2.00 0.00-611.61
EOD TO VERTICAL

6,183.44 0.00 0.00 5,652.04 68.54 2.00836.72 2,063.10 -2.00 0.00-695.04
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,668.60 68.54 0.00836.72 2,063.10 0.00 0.00-711.60

KOP (10°/100ft BUR)
6,283.44 0.00 0.00 5,752.04 68.54 0.00836.72 2,063.10 0.00 0.00-795.04
6,300.00 1.66 181.12 5,768.60 68.76 10.00836.48 2,063.10 10.00 0.00-811.60

6,400.00 11.66 181.12 5,867.80 79.26 10.00824.91 2,062.87 10.00 0.00-910.80
6,500.00 21.66 181.12 5,963.48 105.21 10.00796.29 2,062.31 10.00 0.00-1,006.48
6,600.00 31.66 181.12 6,052.74 145.83 10.00751.49 2,061.43 10.00 0.00-1,095.74
6,700.00 41.66 181.12 6,132.86 199.89 10.00691.87 2,060.27 10.00 0.00-1,175.86

Sharon Springs
6,716.46 43.30 181.12 6,145.00 209.96 10.00680.76 2,060.05 10.00 0.00-1,188.00

Niobrara Top
6,777.33 49.39 181.12 6,187.00 249.87 10.00636.75 2,059.19 10.00 0.00-1,230.00
6,800.00 51.66 181.12 6,201.41 265.74 10.00619.26 2,058.85 10.00 0.00-1,244.41

Niobrara A Chalk
6,822.46 53.90 181.12 6,215.00 281.95 10.00601.37 2,058.50 10.00 0.00-1,258.00

Niobrara A Chalk Base
6,875.07 59.16 181.12 6,244.00 321.72 10.00557.51 2,057.64 10.00 0.00-1,287.00
6,900.00 61.66 181.12 6,256.31 341.38 10.00535.84 2,057.22 10.00 0.00-1,299.31

Niobrara B1 Chalk Top
6,954.85 67.14 181.12 6,280.00 386.20 10.00486.41 2,056.25 10.00 0.00-1,323.00

Niobrara B1 Chalk Base
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Planning Report

Well GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KB 20' @ 4957.00usftTVD Reference:MALLARD EXPLORATIONCompany:

KB 20' @ 4957.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #2Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

6,991.05 70.76 181.12 6,293.00 416.82 10.00452.63 2,055.59 10.00 0.00-1,336.00
7,000.00 71.66 181.12 6,295.88 424.51 10.00444.16 2,055.42 10.00 0.00-1,338.88
7,100.00 81.66 181.12 6,318.93 512.61 10.00347.00 2,053.52 10.00 0.00-1,361.93

LP: 300ft FNL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21 - Niobrara B2 Chalk Top (Target)
7,183.45 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 587.99 10.00263.87 2,051.90 10.00 0.00-1,368.00

7,200.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 603.00 0.00247.31 2,051.57 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,300.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 693.66 0.00147.33 2,049.62 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,400.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 784.32 0.0047.35 2,047.66 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,500.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 874.98 0.00-52.63 2,045.71 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,600.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 965.64 0.00-152.61 2,043.75 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

7,700.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,056.30 0.00-252.59 2,041.80 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,800.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,146.96 0.00-352.57 2,039.84 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
7,900.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,237.62 0.00-452.55 2,037.88 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,000.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,328.28 0.00-552.53 2,035.93 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,100.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,418.94 0.00-652.51 2,033.97 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

8,200.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,509.60 0.00-752.49 2,032.01 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,300.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,600.26 0.00-852.47 2,030.06 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,400.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,690.92 0.00-952.46 2,028.10 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,500.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 1,781.58 0.00-1,052.44 2,026.14 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
8,600.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 1,872.24 0.00-1,152.42 2,024.19 0.00 0.00-1,367.99

8,700.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 1,962.90 0.00-1,252.40 2,022.23 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
8,800.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,053.55 0.00-1,352.38 2,020.27 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
8,900.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,144.21 0.00-1,452.36 2,018.32 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,000.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,234.87 0.00-1,552.34 2,016.36 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,100.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,325.53 0.00-1,652.32 2,014.40 0.00 0.00-1,367.99

9,200.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,416.19 0.00-1,752.30 2,012.44 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,300.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,506.85 0.00-1,852.28 2,010.49 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,400.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,597.51 0.00-1,952.26 2,008.53 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,500.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,688.17 0.00-2,052.24 2,006.57 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,600.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,778.83 0.00-2,152.23 2,004.61 0.00 0.00-1,367.99

9,700.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,869.49 0.00-2,252.21 2,002.66 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,800.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 2,960.14 0.00-2,352.19 2,000.70 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
9,900.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,050.80 0.00-2,452.17 1,998.74 0.00 0.00-1,367.99

10,000.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,141.46 0.00-2,552.15 1,996.78 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
10,100.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,232.12 0.00-2,652.13 1,994.82 0.00 0.00-1,367.99

10,200.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,322.78 0.00-2,752.11 1,992.86 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
10,300.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,413.44 0.00-2,852.09 1,990.90 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
10,400.00 90.00 181.12 6,324.99 3,504.10 0.00-2,952.07 1,988.95 0.00 0.00-1,367.99
10,500.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 3,594.75 0.00-3,052.05 1,986.99 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
10,600.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 3,685.41 0.00-3,152.03 1,985.03 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

10,700.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 3,776.07 0.00-3,252.01 1,983.07 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
10,800.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 3,866.73 0.00-3,352.00 1,981.11 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
10,900.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 3,957.39 0.00-3,451.98 1,979.15 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,000.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,048.04 0.00-3,551.96 1,977.19 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,100.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,138.70 0.00-3,651.94 1,975.23 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

11,200.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,229.36 0.00-3,751.92 1,973.27 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,300.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,320.02 0.00-3,851.90 1,971.31 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,400.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,410.68 0.00-3,951.88 1,969.35 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,500.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,501.33 0.00-4,051.86 1,967.39 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,600.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,591.99 0.00-4,151.84 1,965.43 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

11,700.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,682.65 0.00-4,251.82 1,963.47 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
11,800.00 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,773.31 0.00-4,351.80 1,961.51 0.00 0.00-1,368.00

BHL: 300ft FSL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21
11,883.44 90.00 181.12 6,325.00 4,848.95 0.00-4,435.23 1,959.87 0.00 0.00-1,368.00
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Planning Report

Well GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Database 1
KB 20' @ 4957.00usftTVD Reference:MALLARD EXPLORATIONCompany:

KB 20' @ 4957.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTY, COLORADO (NAD 83)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:NE NW SEC. 21 T8N R60W 6th P.M.Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GOLDENEYE FED 21-6HNWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:
PROPOSAL #2Design:

MD
(usft)

Inc
(°)

Azi
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

TVD
(usft)

SS
(usft)

MD
(usft)

TVD
(usft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

531.25 531.00 Fox Hills Base

1,609.08 1,564.00 Pierre Shale Top

3,698.47 3,370.00 Richard Sandstone

3,827.15 3,481.00 Parkman Sandstone

4,665.34 4,204.00 Sussex Sandstone
5,181.07 4,670.00 Shannon Sandstone

6,021.31 5,490.00 TeePee Buttes

6,716.46 6,145.00 Sharon Springs

6,777.33 6,187.00 Niobrara Top

6,822.46 6,215.00 Niobrara A Chalk

6,875.07 6,244.00 Niobrara A Chalk Base
6,954.85 6,280.00 Niobrara B1 Chalk Top

6,991.05 6,293.00 Niobrara B1 Chalk Base

7,183.45 6,325.00 Niobrara B2 Chalk Top (Target)

MD
(usft)

TVD
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 560ft FNL & 2272ft FWL of Sec 21
300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 START NUDGE (2°/100ft BUR)

1,819.65 1,749.38 147.96 364.83 EOB TO 30.39° INC
4,663.79 4,202.66 688.76 1,698.27 END OF TANGENT
6,183.44 5,652.04 836.72 2,063.10 EOD TO VERTICAL
6,283.44 5,752.04 836.72 2,063.10 KOP (10°/100ft BUR)
7,183.45 6,325.00 263.87 2,051.90 LP: 300ft FNL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21

11,883.44 6,325.00 -4,435.23 1,959.87 BHL: 300ft FSL & 975ft FEL of Sec 21
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